Product datasheet
Specifi cations
Side-mounted auxiliary contact unit
MC3-100 ~ 225
AU-100K11MC3
Device application Auxiliary contact unit
Range of product MC3-100 ~ 225
Connection Left / Right side
Rated Operational Voltage, Ue 550V
Rated Insulation Voltage, Ui 690V
Rated Impulse Withstand Voltage, Uimp 6kV
Rated Frequency 50/60Hz
Contact sensibility
Voltage 24V DC
Current 10mA DC
Rated operation current
AC15 duty
120V 6A
240V 5A
440V 3A
550V 3A
DC13 duty
24V 6A
48V 3A
110V 1.2A
220V 0.2A
Rated thermal current, Ith (AC12) 16A
Frequency (times/hour) 1800
Electrical life (10000 times)
AC15 50
AC12 25
DC13 50
Mechanical (10000 times) 1000
Contact arrangement 1NO1NC
Weight 54g
Connection (Conductor size) 1~2.5 mm2